DATE
5-Nov

* % %

6-Nov

* %

7-Nov

* %

* k¥

8-Nov

* %

* k¥

9-Nov

* %

SELLER

GREENBRIDGE HOLDINGS, LLC

HAMMON FAMILY TRUST
BOND, MARLENE

GAINES, ROY A.

M R D W COMPANIES, LLC
HERTER LIVING TRUST
GREGORY FAMILY TRUST
BALLARD, KRISTOPHER SHANE
REYNOLDS, SEAN T.
HOWERTON, MATTHEW J.
BYRD, TIMOTHY M.

FOF PROPERTIES, LLC

GREENWOOD, DARYL

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
SPARKS GAMMA HOUSE
WOODS, CARL JR.

BUEHLER, CARL

FARNAM FAMILY TRUST

HARLOW, ROBERT E. JR.
MCDOLE, LEVI RICHARD
BENTON, BELINDA J.
PILKINTON, HOPE HUTCHISON
MAYNARD, JOAN M. TRUST
ROGERS, PAUL H.

REHAK FAMILY REV LIVING TRUST
CLARK, SHAUN M

REHWOLDT FAMILY TRUST
ESTATE OF FRANCINE FAVICHIA

BUYER

STINEBUCK, BRENNAN J.

THOMIS, RICHARD W.
LUDWIG, CRYSTAL M.
HALL, GERALD DEAN
CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH
JONES, RANDY E.

M R D W COMPANIES, LLC
MCCLELLAND, MICHELLE D.
HAYES, LLOYD

SCHULZ, BRADLEY DALE
WARD, BRAD A.

BAXTER COUNTY

BARNES, BRANDON
KRUPA, JOSEPH ETAL
MILLICH, MITCHELL A.
MARTIN, RONALD DEAN
WOODSMALL, DANNY
RUSHING, ERIC

REHAK FAMILY REV LIVING TRUST
WALKER FAMILY TRUST
COCKERELL, JOSEPH ETAL
MARKOWSKI, PATRICIA
GAUTHIER, JOHNNY

DAVENPORT, PAULA

MARCHBANK FAMILY TRUST
BYNUM, MATTHEW E.

J K SEA PROPERTIES, INC.
CUARTERO, MICHAEL

AMOUNT

v nunumnunon

v numvuunmvnon

800.00

96,500.00
103,500.00
232,000.00
425,000.00

5,000.00
215,000.00

80,000.00

62,000.00

33,000.00
115,000.00

38,100.00
57,500.00
6,000.00
200.00
101.00
4,000.00

350,000.00
120,000.00
40,000.00
25,000.00
110,000.00
14,372.71

167,000.00
101,900.00
87,500.00
19,900.00

PROPERTY

Lot 84 Dogwood Park # 3

Lot 69 in Melanie Heights, Blk 2

Lot 22 in Schutt Subdivision

Lots 22, 23 and 24 in Sycamore Spring Est.

PtS 1/2 SW 33-20-13

Lots 5 & 6, First Add to Buford Est.

Pt NENENW 33-20-13

PtS1/2 N 1/2 SWNE 32-20-12

Lots 3 and 4 of Forest Heights

Lot 8 in The Manor, Phase 1

Lots 24, 25, 26 and 27 of Tan Tanglewood f Phase 1
Lot 16 & W 3.6 ft of Lot 13, Blk 25 Truman's Add

Pt SWNW 14-19-14

Lot 4, Blk 1 of Spring Tree Estates
Pt NWSE 28-20-14

Pt SWSE 34-21-12

Lot 1, Blk 2 Pilots Knob, NLE

Pt SESE 15-18-13

Lot 7 in Harbor Point

Lot 7 of Spring Creek

Pt NWSW 32-19-12

Lots 7, 8, 10 and 11 Robinson Terrace
Pt SWNW 7-18-13 LBWR

PtS1/2 SE 31-19-11

Lot 217 in Carlile Highlands, 4th Section
Lots 7&8 of Bean Add & Pt NWSE 9-19-13
Lot 67 & 68 Replat Briarwood

Lots 8 & 9 in Magnolia Estates



ok CORTEZ, GAYLE ETAL SIMPKINS, BLAKE S 1,200.00 Lot 7, Blk 3 Mobile Home add to NLE



